
Governor

An Equal Opportunity Employer M/F/D

TRANSPORTATION CAB

July 15, 2019 
 
 
CALL NO. 205 
CONTRACT ID NO. 191222 
ADDENDUM # 1 
 
 
 
Subject:  ROCKCASTLE-LAUREL COUNTIES, 121GR19D016 - NHPP IM 
  Letting July 26, 2019 
 
 (1)Revised – Cover Page – Page 1 of 159 
 (2)Revised – Page 4 of 159 
 (3)Revised - Special Note for Fixed Completion Date and Liquidated Damages -   
               Page 86 of 159 
  
 
Proposal revisions are available at http://transportation.ky.gov/Construction-
Procurement/. 
 
 
If you have any questions, please contact us at 502-564-3500. 
 
Sincerely, 
 

 
Rachel Mills, P.E. 
Director 
Division of Construction Procurement 
 
RM:mr 
Enclosures  
  

http://transportation.ky.gov/Construction-Procurement/
http://transportation.ky.gov/Construction-Procurement/


eProposal Jan-2009

CALL NO.  205

CONTRACT ID.  191222

ROCKCASTLE - LAUREL COUNTIES

FED/STATE PROJECT NUMBER  121GR19D016 - NHPP IM 

DESCRIPTION  I-75 (LAUREL & ROCKCASTLE COUNTIES) 

WORK TYPE  ASPHALT REHAB INTERSTATE/PARKWAY 

PRIMARY COMPLETION DATE  11/1/2019

LETTING DATE:  July      26,2019
Sealed Bids will be received electronically through the Bid Express bidding service until 
10:00 AM EASTERN DAYLIGHT TIME  July 26,2019.  Bids will be publicly 
announced at 10:00 AM EASTERN DAYLIGHT TIME.

NO PLANS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS PROJECT.

DBE CERTIFICATION REQUIRED - 9%

REQUIRED BID PROPOSAL GUARANTY:  Not less than 5% of the total bid.

REVISED ADDENDUM #1: 7-15-19



ADMINISTRATIVE DISTRICT - 11
CONTRACT ID - 191222

COUNTY - LAUREL

PCN - DE06300751916
NHPP IM 0752 (101)

I-75 (LAUREL COUNTY) (MP 50.200) ADDRESS PAVEMENT CONDITION OF I-75 (LAUREL COUNTY) IN BOTH
DIRECTIONS (MP 50.705), A DISTANCE OF 0.51 MILES.ASPHALT REHAB INTERSTATE/PARKWAY SYP NO.
11-20013.00.
GEOGRAPHIC COORDINATES LATITUDE 37:14:12.00 LONGITUDE 84:13:59.00

COUNTY - ROCKCASTLE

PCN - DE10200751917
NHPP IM 0753 (102)

I-75 (ROCKCASTLE COUNTY) (MP 50.800) ADDRESS PAVEMENT CONDITION OF I-75 (ROCKCASTLE COUNTY) IN
BOTH DIRECTIONS (MP 55.300), A DISTANCE OF 04.50 MILES.ASPHALT REHAB INTERSTATE/PARKWAY SYP
NO. 08-20003.00.
GEOGRAPHIC COORDINATES LATITUDE 37:16:40.00 LONGITUDE 84:15:19.00

121GR19D016 - NHPP IM

COMPLETION DATE(S):
COMPLETED BY 11/01/2019 APPLIES TO ENTIRE CONTRACT

ROCKCASTLE - LAUREL COUNTIES 
121GR19D016 - NHPP IM 

REVISED ADDENDUM #1: 7-15-19 
Contract ID: 191222 

Page 4 of 159



November ,   

 
November 01, 2019.

 
 

ROCKCASTLE - LAUREL COUNTIES 
121GR19D016 - NHPP IM 

REVISED ADDENDUM #1: 7-15-19 
Contract ID: 191222 

Page 86 of 159


	191222 Change 1.pdf
	205-ROCKCASTLE-LAUREL-19-1222
	Proposal_Projects,_Comp_Date(s),_Liquidated_Damages_[H]
	MainHosted
	ADMINISTRATIVE DISTRICT - 11
	CONTRACT ID - 191222
	COUNTY - LAUREL
	PCN - DE06300751916

	COUNTY - ROCKCASTLE
	PCN - DE10200751917





	Page 85




